
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Nikiforov Andrey Y.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-SH01, M18-SH04  ASE
Wed, 15 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  M18-SH01,

M18-SH02  ASE
Wed, 15 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  M18-SH03,

M18-SH04  ASE
Wed, 22 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  M18-SH01,

M18-SH02  ASE
Wed, 22 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  M18-SH03,

M18-SH04  ASE
Mon, 27 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  M18-504, M18-514  K-807
Wed, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-SH01, M18-SH04  ASE
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B17-504  K-315
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  B19-514  K-207
Wed, 03 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  M19-SH01,

M19-SH03, M19-SH04  ASE
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practicum Project  B19-504  K-207
Thu, 04 Jun 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-SH05  64-505a
Thu, 04 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-SH01  64-505b
Thu, 04 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-SH04  64-505b
Mon, 08 Jun 09:20 — 13:30 ATT Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  B17-514, B17-594  K-210
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-SH04  K-807
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  M19-SH01,

M19-SH03, M19-SH04  ASE
Mon, 06 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-SH01  64-505b


